
Sharyland Advanced Academic Academy 
 

NAME TITLE 
PHYSICAL 
ADDRESS 

PHONE EMAIL 

Dr. Maria 
Vidaurri 

Superintendent  1200 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-580-
5200 

 
mvidaurri@sharylandisd.org 

Pamela 
Montalvo 
 

Asst. Superintendent 
for Curriculum and 
Instruction 

1200 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-580-
5200 

 
pmontalvo@sharylandisd.org 
 

Jake Salcines 
 

Executive Director for 
Curriculum & 
instruction 

1200 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-580-
5200 

 
jsalcines@sharylandisd.org 
 

Yoelia Nava Director of CATE 1200 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-580-
5200 

 
ynava@sharylandisd.org 
 

Ivan Karr 
 

Principal 1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

 
ivankarr@sharylandisd.org 
 

Jose Segura 
 

Dean of Instruction 1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

 
jsegura@sharylandisd.org 
 

Corina Lopez-
Garcia 
 

Counselor 1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

 
clopez-garcia@sharylandisd.org 
 

Janet Amaro 
 

CTE College & Career 
Readiness Advisor 

1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

 
jamaro@sharylandisd.org 
 

Aaron 
Guajardo 

Coordinator of Dual 
Credit Pathways  

3201 W. 
Pecan  
McAllen, TX 
78501 

956-872-
2302 

aguaja18@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Antonio De La 
Cruz 
 

Director of Dual 
Credit Pathways 

3201 W. 
Pecan  
McAllen, TX 
78501 

956-872-
2148 

adelacruz_4846@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Mary Gutierrez Principal’s Secretary 1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

marygutierrez@shaylandisd.org 
 

Ernesto 
Gonzalez 

Professor/Webmaster 1216 N. 
Shary Rd. 
Mission, TX 
78572 

956-584-
6467 

egonzalez@sharylandisd.org 
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